Trentvalley Equestrian Centre
Trailblazers Dressage results
Sunday 18" February 2018

Class 1: Intro A

Place Rider

1%t Eve Corrigan
2 Mary Pettifor
3rd Fiona Towlson
3rd Carolyn Lloyd
5th Sam Reavley
6t Madeline Barr

Class 2: Prelim 2

Place Rider

1t Rachel Broomhead

2nd Carolyn Lloyd

3rd Madeline Barr

3rd Rachael Cooper

5t Margaret Bennett-
Samuels

6t Stacey wheat

Class 3: Prelim 13

Place Rider
1%t Harriet Tyler
1t Rachel Broomhead

Class 4: Novice 27
Place Rider
1%t Touryn Collins

Horse

Bracken

Frosty

Frosty

Gus

Freckleton Mojo
Books Delight

Horse

Tullybee Captain
Lightfoot

Gus

Books Delight
Petrovsky

Oliver

HSB First Chapter

Horse

Llanidan Minder
Tullybee Captain
Lightfoot

Horse
Hilton Hightine

Score
67.39
66.74
65.65
65.65
63.91
63.26

Score
67.59

63.79
63.45
63.45
63.10

62.07

Score

64.04
64.04

Score
66.25



