Trentvalley Equestrian Centre Trailblazers Dressage results Sunday 18th February 2018

_			
\sim	4 .	1	
1 1266		Intra	/\
Class	1.	IIILIU	\boldsymbol{r}

1st

Touryn Collins

Class 1: I	ntro A		
Place	Rider	Horse	Score
1 st	Eve Corrigan	Bracken	67.39
2 nd	Mary Pettifor	Frosty	66.74
3 rd	Fiona Towlson	Frosty	65.65
3 rd	Carolyn Lloyd	Gus	65.65
5 th	Sam Reavley	Freckleton Mojo	63.91
6 th	Madeline Barr	Books Delight	63.26
Class 2: P	Prelim 2		
Place	Rider	Horse	Score
1 st	Rachel Broomhead	Tullybee Captain	67.59
		Lightfoot	
2 nd	Carolyn Lloyd	Gus	63.79
3 rd	Madeline Barr	Books Delight	63.45
3 rd	Rachael Cooper	Petrovsky	63.45
5 th	Margaret Bennett-	Oliver	63.10
	Samuels		
6 th	Stacey wheat	HSB First Chapter	62.07
Class 3: P	Prelim 13		
Place	Rider	Horse	Score
1 st	Harriet Tyler	Llanidan Minder	64.04
1 st	Rachel Broomhead	Tullybee Captain	64.04
		Lightfoot	
Class 4: N	lovice 27		
Place	Rider	Horse	Score

Hilton Hightine

66.25